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Num
5350
5484
5539
5547
5356

5373
5469
5403
5451
5429
5463
5503
5495
5448
5361
5514
5493
5392
5349
5517
5075
5359
5468
5374
5542
5166
5428
5509

5351
5526
5521
5502

5486
5550
5418
5504
5455

CORRIDAS UNIMED - PATROCINIO/MG - 2024

Atleta

CICERO CESAR DA SILVA

LUCAS RODRIGUES FRANCA
MOISES DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
FELIPE ANDRADE DE AMORIM

MARCOS IAN FERREIRA MENDES
SOARES

SERGIO CAIXETA NUNES
SAMUEL BRAZ RIBEIRO

WILIAN FIRMINO

WANDERSON ALVES CARDOSO
MARCELO MOTA DE SOUZA
ELOISIO ANDRE ROSA

ADEMIR ARAUIJO DA SILVA
ANDRE LUIZ ALVES DE PAULA
DALIO CESAR TIAGO

IAGO MATHEUS VIEIRA

JOAO BATISTA DIAS

ALEX JUNIOR DE CASTRO
THIAGO DE ALMEIDA ANACLETO
ISAIAS FRANCA FERRAZ

JORGE DE AVILA LIMA

MARCOS TULIO OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
ARTHUR VIEIRA DIAS

MARCOS ALAN DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
ROMARIO PEREIRA

JOAO PAULO CONTI BEGNOSSI
SERGIO ALVES CORREA

DANIEL LEMOS DA SILVA

THIAGO HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
PEREIRA

VITOR BORGES GARCIA
IGOR NUNES FERREIRA
ANDRE LUIZ HIPOLITO BORGES

RONALDO APARECIDO MARTINS
SANTANA

SAMUEL DA SILVA LIMA

FABIANO DE SOUZA SILVA

LUIS CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS AUGUSTO DOS REIS BORGES
NELSON FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA NETO
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Idd.

42
32
26
20
25

49
54
30
43
38
41
34
34
53
22
54
33
37
31
38
24
19
24
35
24
29
50
24

30
27
44
44

23
39
24
25
27

MASC

M3645
M2635
M2635
M1425
M1425

M4655
M4655
M2635
M3645
M3645
M3645
M2635
M2635
M4655
M1425
M4655
M2635
M3645
M2635
M3645
M1425
M1425
M1425
M2635
M1425
M2635
M4655
M1425

M2635
M2635
M3645
M3645

M1425
M3645
M1425
M1425
M2635
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ORG. ; RITOS ESPORTES-
CRONOMETRAGEM : SPORTBRO

Equipe Tempo
00:17:41
00:18:05
00:18:47
00:18:53

00:19:11

00:19:26
00:19:34
00:19:39
00:19:41
00:19:47
00:19:54
00:20:02
00:20:12
00:20:57
00:21:01
00:21:18
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:40
00:21:44
00:21:47
00:21:48
00:21:51
00:21:51
00:22:01
00:22:04
00:22:11
00:22:18

LEO REIS

MARCELO MOTA

LEO REIS

00:22:26
00:22:36
00:22:46
00:22:47

00:22:51
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:09

LEO REIS

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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5366
5501
5300
5388
5450
5396
5544
5500
5408
5497
5409
5368
5516
5467
5531
5487
5549
5494
5387
5415
5302
5377
5411
5385
5510
5354
5443
5460
5541
5362
5452
5383
5488
5482
5474
5404
5111
5414
5522
5286
5422

CORRIDAS UNIMED - PATROCINIO/MG - 2024

THAUA RODRIGUES PEREIRA
GETULIO VIEIRA NUNES JUNIOR
SIDNEI APARECIDO ROSA

MARCO TULIO MIRANDA REZENDE
DAVI FLORENCIO DA SILVA

MARDEN VIANA ROLIM

PAULO GABRIEL SILVA FERREIRA LINO
WEVERTON SILVA TOSTA

PAULO CESAR ALVARES

LUIZ ANTONIO DE PAULA

CLEBER EUSTAQUIO DE SOUZA JUNIOR
MARCUS VINICIUS COELHO RODRIGUES
DANIEL SILVA ARAUJO

ROGERIO HENRIQUE ESTEVAO

LUIZ ARTHUR MAGALHAES SILVEIRA
RICARDO FERREIRA

DENILSON JOSE DA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO DE OLIVEIRA SILVARES
DIEGO VINICIUS VIEIRA

GABRIEL REZENDE JACINTO

LUCAS CARVALHO E SILVA

ITALO AUGUSTO MARTINS DIAS
VINICIUS MAGELA ALVES

RUAN CARLOS CAIXETA FARIA
MAIKEL ANDRE GONCALVES DA MOTA
AMOS MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

JOAO BATISTA SILVA NUNES JUNIOR
FERNANDO MARTINS FONSECA
MARCOS ANTONIO DA SILVA
GERSON DOURADO DE OLIVEIRA
HIGOR SAMUEL CAIXETA MACHADO
FELIPE MELLO DOS REIS

DAVI HENRIQUE CUNHA CARVALHO
OTAVIO VINNICIUS ROSA

RODRIGO ELIAS REIS ABRAHAO
RAFAEL VIEIRA MARTINS

EDSON CRISPIM ALVES

GABRIEL MADSON

RODRIGO BRANDAO GUIMARAES
TIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA

JOSE EDUARDO BERNARDES

5KM
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19
34
48
28
14
40
21
26
39
57
34
33
30
40
25
39
32
23
35
29
38
14
33
21
32
44
28
46
35
41
20
22
19
24
45
32
41
20
32
36
64

MASC

M1425
M2635
M4655
M2635
M1425
M3645
M1425
M2635
M3645
M5665
M2635
M2635
M2635
M3645
M1425
M3645
M2635
M1425
M2635
M2635
M3645
M1425
M2635
M1425
M2635
M3645
M2635
M4655
M2635
M3645
M1425
M1425
M1425
M1425
M3645
M2635
M3645
M1425
M2635
M3645
M5665

10
11

12
11

12
13
10

14

15
11
13
12
16
14
17
18
13
15
19
16
20
14
21

22
15
17
18
19
20
16
23
17
21
24
18

ORG. ; RITOS ESPORTES-
CRONOMETRAGEM : SPORTBRO

PC

00:23:13
00:23:15
00:23:24
00:23:25
00:23:27
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:31
00:23:46
00:24:20
00:24:35
00:24:47
00:24:58
00:25:00
00:25:00
00:25:02
00:25:06
00:25:06
00:25:16
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:38
00:25:50
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:31
00:26:43
00:26:56
00:27:02
00:27:05
00:27:08
00:27:18
00:27:23
00:28:00
00:28:28
00:28:29
00:29:33
00:29:48
00:29:52
00:30:26
00:31:12

COMBATENTES

LEO REIS
DANIEL OLIVEIRA
LEO REIS

LEO REIS

LEO REIS

UNICRED

LEO REIS

LEO REIS

LEO REIS

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

5475
5472
5174
5498
5435
5436
5376
5513
5527
5449
5508
5352
5465
5518
5360
5490
5491

CORRIDAS UNIMED - PATROCINIO/MG - 2024

LUCAS RODRIGUES CALDAS

CARLOS HENRIQUE BATISTA CRISPIM
FELIPE AUGUSTO QUEIROZ SILVA

WILSON ARAUJO FILHO

MARCUS FABIANNI MELGACO DINIZ
JOSE ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA NETO

FILIPE AGUIAR ALMEIDA
AFRANIO AFONSO BORGES

THARLES MILLER ALVES DE SOUSA

RODNEY SANTOS DE PAULA

IGOR HENRIQUE NASCENTES SILVA

LEANDRO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA
CARLOS ALBERTO PINTO
PEDRO GUIMARAES CARDOSO
WHEULLER RESENDE ANDRADE
FERNANDO SILVEIRA DIAS
ALAN CESAR DA CUNHA

04/08/2024 - 08:58:42

5KM

43
30
36
32
47
26
27
56
31
27
24
38
80
37
18
41
42
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MASC

M3645
M2635
M3645
M2635
M4655
M2635
M2635
M5665
M2635
M2635
M1425
M3645
M6699
M3645
M1425
M3645
M3645

19
25
20
26

27
28

29
30
22
21

22
23
23
24

ORG. ; RITOS ESPORTES-

CRONOMETRAGEM : SPORTBRO

00:31:23
00:31:34
00:31:54
00:32:06
MARCELO MOTA 00:32:27
MARCELO MOTA 00:32:45
00:33:08
00:33:33
00:33:52
00:34:25
00:34:29
00:35:08
00:35:27
00:44:01
00:50:46
00:50:58
00:50:59

WWW.SPORTBRO.COM.BR



